Data Sheet FUJITSU DynamicLoM for PRIMERGY Server
Page 1 / 4 www.fujitsu.com/primergy
Data Sheet
FUJITSU DynamicLoM for PRIMERGY Server
1Gbit/10Gbit LAN-on-Motherboard solution with iWARP RDMA functionality
Main Features Benefits
Scalable performance
	� Powered by the Intel Controller and Intel OCP V3 card for Fujitsu

S26361-F3953-L210 PLAN EM 2X 10GBASE-T  Intel X557-T2 OCP.
Supported Interface Modules / Cables
Order code Application Type / mode Connector / cable Length
S26361-F3986-E3 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ /  MMF (SWL) LC-style / up to 400m
S26361-F3986-L3 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ /  MMF (SWL) LC-style / up to 400m
S26361-F3986-E4 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ /  SMF (LWL) LC-style / up to 10km
S26361-F3986-L4 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s SFP+ /  SMF (LWL) LC-style / up to 10Km
S26361-F3986-E5 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s ; 1 Gbit/s SFP+ /  MMF (SWL) LC-style / up to 400m
S26361-F3986-L5 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s ; 1 Gbit/s SFP+ /  MMF (SWL) LC-style / up to 400m
S26361-F3986-E6 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s ; 1 Gbit/s SFP+ /  SMF (LWL) LC-style / up to 10km
S26361-F3986-L6 Ethernet 10 Gbit/s ; 1 Gbit/s SFP+ /  SMF (LWL) LC-style / up to 10km
Interface Module notes Up to 4X SFP+ Cages. Products ship with empty cages.
Intel 10G/1G dual-line-rate or Finisar 10G single-line-rate optical transceivers SFP+ modules are available. Choose
between SR and LR.
10G DAC, AOC, Twinax cables are available.